
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 COREY BRANDLE 22:08 M 30-39

2 JESSE GUTIERREZ 23:50 M 14 & UNDER

3 EMILY TIBERIO 24:17 F 30-39

4 KATY RUNYON 24:35 F 30-39

5 DREW MCKINNEY 24:53 M 30-39

6 CANNON HOBACK 25:33 M 14 & UNDER

7 BRIAN FARKAS 26:03 M 30-39

8 FAITH LAMBERT 26:18 F 20-29

9 KEVIN MUTZ 26:36 M 40-49

10 VICTOR GUTIERREZ 26:52 M 30-39

11 TOM TOPLAK 27:14 M 30-39

12 STEPHANIE CORLESS 27:41 F 30-39

13 BOB VICKERS 28:29 M 60 & UP

14 ADAM JESTER 28:41 M 14 & UNDER

15 MARTIN LOWREY 29:32 M 40-49

16 BEN BENSON 29:41 M 40-49

17 JAMIE KNAUFF 31:52 F 30-39

18 SAMUEL FARKAS 31:57 M 30-39

19 JENNIFER PADEZANIN 32:57 F 50-59

20 CRYSTAL BOGGS 33:59 F 30-39

21 JAIMIE GROSS 34:59 F 30-39

22 SARAH JENKINS 35:07 F 40-49

23 MELISSA FIGLEY 35:52 F 20-29

24 HOLLY EGGERT 36:08 F 40-49

25 SHARON CARR 36:39 F 20-29

26 AMBER SWARTZLANDER 36:40 F 20-29

27 DIANA FARKAS 37:24 F 40-49

28 KJ NORRIS 37:35 F 30-39

29 ANDI LEE 38:11 F 60 & UP

30 RACHEL WAGONER 38:55 F 20-29

31 KIMBERLY NORRIS 39:44 F 30-39

32 GAYLEN MILLER 40:14 F 50-59

33 DARCY KISH 40:26 F 40-49

34 KWADWO JOYNER 41:21 M 40-49

35 EVIE KASZER 41:53 F 40-49
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36 HALEY KASZER 41:54 F 15-19

37 ERIN JONAS 43:01 F 30-39

38 MELISSA CRAWFORD 44:55 F 40-49

39 LINDA MRAOVIC 45:22 F 60 & UP

40 JOHN CALLAHAN 45:22 M 60 & UP

41 MOLLY BOOTH 46:13 F 20-29

42 ALYSSA CORLESS 46:14 F 20-29

43 CARLYN CROWL 46:57 F 60 & UP

44 TRACY MESLER 47:03 F 40-49

45 SAVANNAH MCKINNEY 48:05 F 14 & UNDER

46 DANIELLE MCKINNEY 48:05 F 30-39

47 MELINA MCKINNEY 48:58 F 14 & UNDER

48 TINA HARKINS 53:08 F 40-49

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

45 SAVANNAH MCKINNEY 48:05 F 14 & UNDER

47 MELINA MCKINNEY 48:58 F 14 & UNDER

36 HALEY KASZER 41:54 F 15-19

8 FAITH LAMBERT 26:18 F 20-29

23 MELISSA FIGLEY 35:52 F 20-29

25 SHARON CARR 36:39 F 20-29

26 AMBER SWARTZLANDER 36:40 F 20-29

30 RACHEL WAGONER 38:55 F 20-29

41 MOLLY BOOTH 46:13 F 20-29

42 ALYSSA CORLESS 46:14 F 20-29

3 EMILY TIBERIO 24:17 F 30-39

4 KATY RUNYON 24:35 F 30-39

12 STEPHANIE CORLESS 27:41 F 30-39

17 JAMIE KNAUFF 31:52 F 30-39

20 CRYSTAL BOGGS 33:59 F 30-39

21 JAIMIE GROSS 34:59 F 30-39

28 KJ NORRIS 37:35 F 30-39

31 KIMBERLY NORRIS 39:44 F 30-39

37 ERIN JONAS 43:01 F 30-39

46 DANIELLE MCKINNEY 48:05 F 30-39

22 SARAH JENKINS 35:07 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



24 HOLLY EGGERT 36:08 F 40-49

27 DIANA FARKAS 37:24 F 40-49

33 DARCY KISH 40:26 F 40-49

35 EVIE KASZER 41:53 F 40-49

38 MELISSA CRAWFORD 44:55 F 40-49

44 TRACY MESLER 47:03 F 40-49

48 TINA HARKINS 53:08 F 40-49

19 JENNIFER PADEZANIN 32:57 F 50-59

32 GAYLEN MILLER 40:14 F 50-59

29 ANDI LEE 38:11 F 60 & UP

39 LINDA MRAOVIC 45:22 F 60 & UP

43 CARLYN CROWL 46:57 F 60 & UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

2 JESSE GUTIERREZ 23:50 M 14 & UNDER

6 CANNON HOBACK 25:33 M 14 & UNDER

14 ADAM JESTER 28:41 M 14 & UNDER

1 COREY BRANDLE 22:08 M 30-39

5 DREW MCKINNEY 24:53 M 30-39

7 BRIAN FARKAS 26:03 M 30-39

10 VICTOR GUTIERREZ 26:52 M 30-39

11 TOM TOPLAK 27:14 M 30-39

18 SAMUEL FARKAS 31:57 M 30-39

9 KEVIN MUTZ 26:36 M 40-49

15 MARTIN LOWREY 29:32 M 40-49

16 BEN BENSON 29:41 M 40-49

34 KWADWO JOYNER 41:21 M 40-49

13 BOB VICKERS 28:29 M 60 & UP

40 JOHN CALLAHAN 45:22 M 60 & UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS


